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Freundschaftsschiessen in Unterageri 2018

Rang Name
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Rollin

lten

lten
Schenkel
Besmer
Infanger
Zurcher

Iten

Kern
Barmettler
Lasser
Mdaller

Rollin
Steiner
Niederberger
Nussbaumer
Merz
Birchler

Iten
Schneiter
Pfister
Hausler
Kessler
Nussbaumer
Martinek
Huber
Weiss
Lindenberg
Henggeler
Scheidegger
Iten

Annen
Maurer
Zimmermann
Walchli
Rogenmoser
Besmer
Buchmann
Besmer
Matter
Birchler
Henggeler
Henggeler
Henggeler
Merz
Bosshard
Nussbaumer
Iten
Nussbaumer

Vorname

Benno
Philipp
Oliver
Jakob
Armin
Daniel
Peter
Anton
Hans
Peter
Bruno
Peter
Terry
Franz
Pius
Judith
Markus
Rolf
Remo
Bruno
Jirg
Paul
Sepp
Thomas
Robert
Thomas
Ulrich
Dieter
Wolfgang
Urs

Edy
Marcel
Willi
Alois
Bernhard
Walter
Michael
Peter
Alexandra
Karl
Alexandra
Helene
Alois
Stefan
Josef
Hans
Rolf
Paul
Lukas

Einzelrangliste

Jg.

1980
1985
1989
1952
1968
1976
1948
1949
1941
1948
1955
1964
2006
1939
1965
1993
1961
1967
1982
1956
1975
1981
1952
1965
1978
1961
1940
1946
1947
1987
1929
1983
1955
1946
1951
1951
1998
1942
1999
1948
1997
1950
1956
1996
1934
1941
1985
1946
1996

Sektion

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Affoltern am Albis
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Affoltern am Albis
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Affoltern am Albis
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
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Kat.
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u21
SV
u21

Waffe

57-03
Stand
Stand
Stand
Stand
57-03
Stand
FW
Stand
FW
Stand
57-03
90
Kar
Stand
90
90
57-03
Stand
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
Stand
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
90
90
57-02
57-03
90
90
90
Stand
90
90
57-03
90
90
57-03
Kar
90
Kar
Kar
90

Res.

96
96
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85

Tief

99
99
97
95
96
94
93
91
96
95
94
93
92
97
94
97
96
96
94
92
92
92
97
94
93
92
90
87
98
96
93
91
93
91
90
83
97
95
93
90
90
98
98
92
90
100
97
91
90

Ausz.

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name

Schuler
Mdaller
Mdaller
Hurlimann
Suter
Theiler
Scheer
Eisenring
Nylrd
Villiger
Schénmann

Vorname

Roman
Jasmina
Karl
Werner
Fritz
Cyrill
Damian
Erwin
Michael
Ernst
Bruno

Einzelrangliste

Jg.

1983
1993
1945
1954
1935
1998
1997
1945
1989
1939
1957

Sektion

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Affoltern am Albis
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Knonau

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
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Kat.

SV

SV
u21

SV

SV

Waffe Res.
90 85
90 85
90 84
90 83

57-03 83
90 82
90 81

57-03 80
Kar 80
90 79

57-02 73

Tief

89
89
96
94
90
81
80
100
93
93
81

Ausz.

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein



